SS-DARC www.daikincomfort.com 7/13
ElEctric Air HAndlErs
For 7½- & 10-ton split systEms■ Standard Features
•	 Upflow	or	horizontal	(left	side)	installa-
tion	positions	in	7½-	and	10-ton	cooling-
only	or	heat	pump	applications
•	 10-ton	model	circuited	for	use	with	two
4-	or	5-ton	cooling-only	or	heat	pump

40⅛
electric heater KitS
Air
Handler
AHKD
Model
Nominal
kW
Electrical
Data
Stages
Weight
(lbs.)
MCA¹ MOP²
AR090A
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 50 50
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 25 25
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 64 70
AHKD20-4 20 460/3/60 2 57 32 35
AHKD30-3 30 208-230/3/60 2 60 93 100
AHKD30-4 30 460/3/60 2 58 47 50
AR120A
AHKD15-3 15 208-230/3/60 1 56 53 60
AHKD15-4 15 460/3/60 1 55 27 30
AHKD20-3 20 208-230/3/60 2 59 68 70